MICHAEL H. KATER

KOMPONISTEN
IM NATIONAL-
SOZIALISMUS

Acht Portrats

DEUTSCH VON PAUL LUKAS



INHALT

47

8l
119
151
193
243

279

349

377

VORWORT

WERNER EGK

PAUL HINDEMITH

KURT WEILL

KARL AMADEUS HARTMANN
CARL ORFF

HANS PFITZNER

ARNOLD SCHONBERG

RICHARD STRAUSS
EPILOG

ANHANG
ANMERKUNGEN
ABKURZUNGEN
PERSONENREGISTER
BILDNACHWEISE



