

MICHAEL H. KATER

KOMPONISTEN
IM NATIONAL-
SOZIALISMUS

Acht Porträts

DEUTSCH VON PAUL LUKAS

INHALT

6	VÖRWORT
11	WERNER EGK
47	PAUL HINDEMITH
81	KURT WEILL
119	KARL AMADEUS HARTMANN
151	CARL ORFF
193	HANS PFITZNER
243	ARNOLD SCHÖNBERG
279	RICHARD STRAUSS
349	EPILOG
377	ANHANG
	ANMERKUNGEN
	ABKÜRZUNGEN
	PERSONENREGISTER
	BILDNACHWEISE